Request deadlines - Wed., December 1 for first 3 bills (early requests)
Tues., January 18 for last 2 bills (regular requests)

OLLS Internal Drafting | OLLS Internal Bill ! House Bill Introduction

Deadlines ! Finalization Deadlines | Deadlines

Wednesday, 12/22/2021 : Tuesday, 1/4/2022 . Friday, 1/7/2022

Fequests designated as OLLS internal deadline Deadline to "grefile” the

"prefiles” drafied & . to finalize the first - first bill.

ready for editing/review. | (prefile) bill |

Thursday, 12/30/2021 | Thursday, 1/13/2022 . Tuesday, 1/18/2022

The other two of the first | OLLS internal deadline | Introduction deadline for

three (early) requests to finalize the other two the other two of the first

drafted & ready for of the first three (early) three (early) bills.

editing/review. | bills. |

Thursday, 1/27/2022 Monday, 1/31/2022 Wednesday, 2/2/2022

Fegular bills drafted & | OLLS internal deadline | Introduction deadline for

ready for editing/review. | to finalize the last two | the last two (regular)
{regular) bills. balls.

Senate Bills:

Request deadlines - Wed., December 1 for first 3 bills (early requests)
Tues., January 18 for last 2 bills (regular requests)

OLLS Internal Drafting | OLLS Internal Bill { Senate Bill

Deadlines | Finalization Deadlines | Introduction Deadlines
Wednesday. 12/22/2021 | Tuesdav, 1/4/2022 . Fridav, 1/7/2022
Eequests designated as OLLS internal deadline Deadline to "prefile” the
"prefiles" drafted & ' to finalize the first ¢ first ball.

ready for editing/review. | (prefile) bill.

Thursdav. 12/30/2021  Tuesday, 1/11/2022 Fridav, 1/14/2022
The other two of the first | OLLS internal deadline Introduction deadline for

three (early) requests . to finalize the other two | the other two of the first
drafted & ready for . of the first three (early) | three (early) bills.
editing/'review. bills.

Fridav, 1/21/2022 . Wednesday. 1/26/2022 | Fridav, 1/28/2021
Eegular bills drafted & ' OLLS internal deadline | Introduction deadline for
ready for editing/review. | to finalize the last two the last two (regular)

{regular) bills. balls.




